Specifications are subject to change without notice (17.11.2014)	 1
Photoelectrics
•	 Range: 3 m
•	 Modulated infrared light
•	 Supply voltage: 20 to 250 VAC
•	 Output: 500 mA SCR
•	 Make and break switching functions
•	 LED output indication
•	 High immunity to ambient light
•	 Heavy duty M18 metal housing, IP 67
•	 Cable and plug versions
Ordering Key
basic sensor provides ade­
quate sensing performan­
ce. The sensors are easy to
adjust with a 270° single-turn
potentiometer. The output is
a 2-wire NO or NC thyristor
(SCR) output.
The PA18ALR30.. is a family
of general purpose retro-
reflective sensors in a long
M18 nickel-plated brass
housing for heavy duty appli­
cations. They are useful for
simple applications, where a
Type Selection
Housing	 Rated	 Ordering no.	 Ordering no.	 Ordering no.	 Ordering no.
diameter	 operating	 SCR/cable	 SCR/plug	 SCR/cable	 SCR/plug
	 dist. (Sn)	 Make switching	 Make switching	 Break switching	 Break switching
M18	 3 m	 PA18ALR30TOSA	 PA18ALR30TOM6SA	 PA18ALR30TCSA	 PA18ALR30TCM6SA
Note: Plugs and reflector to be ordered separately
Retro-reflective
Type PA18ALR30T.., AC, Metal housing
Product Description
Specifications
Rated operating dist. (Sn)	 Up to 3 m